September 2019 Discipline Log Report for Derby Board of Education

Derby High School

Student

11803
990767
12894
11707
14343
11707
13210
10280
13974
14371
12894
14343
13210
10280
14640
10075
99913560
11866
10679
10608
11717
10589
10984
14344
14208
11908
14344
11908
14208
10984
99913560
14642

Date
9/4/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/19/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019

Grade Leve Log Type
9 Discipline
10 Discipline
12 Discipline
12 Discipline
11 Discipline
12 Discipline
10 Discipline
11 Discipline
10 Discipline
11 Discipline
12 Discipline
11 Discipline
10 Discipline
11 Discipline
10 Discipline
11 Discipline
12 Discipline
10 Discipline
9 Discipline
11 Discipline
12 Discipline
12 Discipline
10 Discipline
10 Discipline
9 Discipline
9 Discipline
10 Discipline
9 Discipline
9 Discipline
10 Discipline
12 Discipline
9 Discipline

Subtype

Title

Parent Contact

Level 3 - Physical Contact (ISS 3days)
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 3 - Vaping (OSS 2days)

Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 2 - Insubordination (ISS 1day)
Level 4 - Severe misconduct (10day OSS)
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses (ISS
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 1 - Dress code Violation

Level 1 - Dress code Violation

Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses
Level 1 - Dress code Violation

Level 2 - Insubordination (ISS 1day)
Level 2 - Disrespect towards staff (1d |
Level 3 - Serious misconduct (1d OSS)
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)
Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OSS)
Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OSS)
Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OSS)
Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OSS)
Level 4 - Repeat Level 3 Offense (3d OSS
Level 4 - Repeat Level 3 Offense (3d OSS

Action Taken
Parent Contacted
0SS

Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
0SS

Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
ISS

0SS Pending Explusion Hearing
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

0SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

(ORN)

0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS



Derby Middle School

Student  Date Grade Leve Log Type  Subtype Title Action Taken
12639 9/5/2019 6 Discipline Level 3 Infraction- FPC ISS
14578 9/5/2019 6 Discipline Level 3 Infraction- FPC ISS
11569 9/11/2019 8 Discipline Level 3- FPC (2days ISS) ISS
12639 9/11/2019 6 Discipline Level 3- FPC (1 day OSS) 0SS
12866 9/13/2019 8 Discipline Level 3- FPC (1 day ISS) ISS
10756 9/13/2019 8 Discipline Level 3- FPC (1 day ISS) ISS
14328 9/13/2019 7 Discipline Level 3- FPC (2days ISS) ISS
12639 9/16/2019 6 Discipline Level 3- FPC (2days ISS) ISS
14346 9/16/2019 6 Discipline Level 3- FPC (2days ISS) ISS
13863 9/17/2019 7 Discipline Level 3- FPC ISS
12708 9/17/2019 7 Discipline Level 1 - CR Detention Office Detention
13333 9/17/2019 8 Discipline Level 2 - Inappropiate contact Lunch Detention
12279 9/20/2019 6 Discipline Level 3- FPC (2days ISS) ISS
14627 9/20/2019 6 Discipline Level 3- FPC (2days ISS) ISS
11569 9/24/2019 8 Discipline Level 1 - Classroom disruption Parent Conference
14433 9/25/2019 7 Discipline Level 2 - DB (Lunch detention) Lunch Detention
12708 9/25/2019 7 Discipline Level 3 OSM 10 days ISS 0SS
14392 9/26/2019 6 Discipline Level 3- FPC (5 days OSS) 0SS
14304 9/26/2019 6 Discipline Level 3- FPC (5 days OSS) 0SS
14609 9/27/2019 7 Discipline Level 2 DB (Detention) After School Detention
10756 9/30/2019 8 Discipline Level 2 Disrespect 1 day ISS ISS
13932 9/30/2019 8 Discipline Level 3- FPC (2days ISS) ISS

Bradley School

Student  Date Grade Leve Log Type Subtype Title Action Taken
14489 9/18/2019 3 Discipline Defiance/Disrespect Student Conference
13234 9/18/2019 4 Discipline Disruption/Disrespect Student Conference
13860 9/18/2019 4 Discipline Disrespect/Disruption Student Conference
13245 9/18/2019 2 Discipline Level 1 - Profanity/student Office Referral
12978 9/18/2019 5 Discipline Level 1 - Disrespect/student conference Student Conference
13604 9/20/2019 3 Discipline Level 1 - Disrespectful behavior Parent Contacted
14458 9/20/2019 0 Discipline Level 1 - rough play/disrespect conferen Student Conference
14458 9/23/2019 0 Discipline Level 1 - Disruption/student conference Parent Contacted



14279 9/24/2019 1 Discipline Level 1 (Disrespect/Defiance) - Student Student Conference
12263 9/24/2019 4 Discipline Level 1 (Bus misconduct) - Parent Called Parent Contacted
13078 9/25/2019 3 Discipline Level 1-Inappropriate Behavior Student Conference
12315 9/25/2019 5 Discipline Level 1 - Disruptive Behavior Student Conference
12263 9/26/2019 4 Discipline Level 1/Disruptive behavior/parent confe Parent Contacted
14316 9/26/2019 2 Discipline Level 1 (Bus Misconduct) - Student Confe Student Conference
13998 9/30/2019 3 Discipline Level 1 - Inappropriate Language/student Student Conference
Irving School
Student Date Grade Leve Log Type  Subtype Title Action Taken
13695 9/4/2019 2 Discipline Major Disruption Office Detention
13341 9/16/2019 5 Discipline Detention Office Detention
13087 9/16/2019 5 Discipline Bus Behavior Bus Sanction
14298 9/19/2019 0 Discipline Discipline Lunch Detention
14631 9/19/2019 1 Discipline Physical Contact/Physical aggression/ Th ISS
13087 9/20/2019 5 Discipline Disrespectful After School Detention
14226 9/23/2019 0 Discipline Level 4 (Physical Aggression) - Student Psychiatric Review
13716 9/24/2019 1 Discipline Property Misuse Parent Contacted
13716 9/24/2019 1 Discipline Throwing Objects Lunch Detention
13962 9/25/2019 2 Discipline Inapproriate Behavior Parent Contacted
14631 9/25/2019 1 Discipline Physical Contact Parent Contacted
13935 9/26/2019 5 Discipline Defiance Warning Only
13087 9/26/2019 5 Discipline Inappropriate Language Parent Contacted
RAISE Academy
Student  Date Grade Leve Log Type  Subtype Title Action Taken
13406 9/10/2019 12 Discipline Level 4 - Physical altercation (10d OSS) 0SS Pending Explusion Hearing
13770 9/10/2019 9 Discipline Level 4 - Physical altercation (10d OSS) 0SS Pending Explusion Hearing
14010 9/10/2019 9 Discipline Level 3 - Physical Contact (3days OSS) 0SS
13406 9/25/2019 12 Discipline Level 4 - Severe Misconduct (10d OSS) 0SS
10949 9/25/2019 9 Discipline Level 1- Inapproprate Language Toward An ISS



