September 2019 Discipline Log Report for Derby Board of Education

				Derby High School		
Student	Date	Grade Leve Log Type	Subtype	Title		Action Taken
11803	9/4/2019	9 Discipline		Parent Contact		Parent Contacted
990767	9/10/2019	10 Discipline		Level 3 - Physical Contact (ISS 3days)		OSS
12894	9/11/2019	12 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		Student Conference
11707	9/11/2019	12 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		Student Conference
14343	9/12/2019	11 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		Student Conference
11707	9/12/2019	12 Discipline		Level 3 - Vaping (OSS 2days)		OSS
13210	9/12/2019	10 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		Student Conference
10280	9/12/2019	11 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		Student Conference
13974	9/12/2019	10 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		Student Conference
14371	9/12/2019	11 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		Student Conference
12894	9/13/2019	12 Discipline		Level 2 - Insubordination (ISS 1day)		ISS
14343	9/13/2019	11 Discipline		Level 4 - Severe misconduct (10day OSS	5)	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
13210	9/13/2019	10 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses (ISS	5	ISS
10280	9/16/2019	11 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		ISS
14640	9/17/2019	10 Discipline		Level 1 - Dress code Violation		ISS
10075	9/17/2019	11 Discipline		Level 1 - Dress code Violation		ISS
99913560	9/17/2019	12 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		ISS
11866	9/17/2019	10 Discipline		Level 2 - Repeated Level 1 Offenses		ISS
10679	9/17/2019	9 Discipline		Level 1 - Dress code Violation		ISS
10608	9/17/2019	11 Discipline		Level 2 - Insubordination (ISS 1day)		ISS
11717	9/19/2019	12 Discipline		Level 2 - Disrespect towards staff (1d I		ISS
10589	9/23/2019	12 Discipline		Level 3 - Serious misconduct (1d OSS)		OSS
10984	9/24/2019	10 Discipline		Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)		ISS
14344	9/24/2019	10 Discipline		Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)		ISS
14208	9/24/2019	9 Discipline		Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)		ISS
11908	9/24/2019	9 Discipline		Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (1d ISS)		ISS
14344	9/25/2019	10 Discipline		Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OS	S)	OSS
11908	9/25/2019	9 Discipline		Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OS	S)	OSS
14208	9/25/2019	9 Discipline		Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OS	S)	OSS
10984	9/25/2019	10 Discipline		Level 2 - Inappropriate Conduct (1d OS	S)	OSS
99913560	9/30/2019	12 Discipline		Level 4 - Repeat Level 3 Offense (3d OS	S	OSS
14642	9/30/2019	9 Discipline		Level 4 - Repeat Level 3 Offense (3d OS	S	OSS

				Derby Middle School		
Student	Date	Grade Leve Log Type	Subtype	Title	А	ction Taken
12639	9/5/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3 Infraction- FPC	15	SS
14578	9/5/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3 Infraction- FPC	19	SS
11569	9/11/2019	8 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (2days ISS)	19	SS
12639	9/11/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (1 day OSS)	C	OSS
12866	9/13/2019	8 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (1 day ISS)	19	SS
10756	9/13/2019	8 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (1 day ISS)	15	SS
14328	9/13/2019	7 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (2days ISS)	15	SS
12639	9/16/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (2days ISS)	19	SS
14346	9/16/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (2days ISS)	19	SS
13863	9/17/2019	7 Discipline		Level 3- FPC	19	SS
12708	9/17/2019	7 Discipline		Level 1 - CR Detention	C	Office Detention
13333	9/17/2019	8 Discipline		Level 2 - Inappropiate contact	L	unch Detention
12279	9/20/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (2days ISS)	19	SS
14627	9/20/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (2days ISS)	15	SS
11569	9/24/2019	8 Discipline		Level 1 - Classroom disruption	Р	arent Conference
14433	9/25/2019	7 Discipline		Level 2 - DB (Lunch detention)	L	unch Detention
12708	9/25/2019	7 Discipline		Level 3 OSM 10 days ISS	C	OSS
14392	9/26/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (5 days OSS)	C	OSS
14304	9/26/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (5 days OSS)	C	OSS
14609	9/27/2019	7 Discipline		Level 2 DB (Detention)	Α	fter School Detention
10756	9/30/2019	8 Discipline		Level 2 Disrespect 1 day ISS	19	SS
13932	9/30/2019	8 Discipline		Level 3- FPC (2days ISS)	19	SS
				Bradley School		
Student	Date	Grade Leve Log Type	Subtype	Title		ction Taken
	9/18/2019	•		Defiance/Disrespect		tudent Conference
	9/18/2019	•		Disruption/Disrespect		tudent Conference
	9/18/2019	•		Disrespect/Disruption	_	tudent Conference
	9/18/2019	•		Level 1 - Profanity/student	_	Office Referral
	9/18/2019	•		Level 1 - Disrespect/student conference		tudent Conference
	9/20/2019	•		Level 1 - Disrespectful behavior		arent Contacted
	9/20/2019	•		Level 1 - rough play/disrespect conference		tudent Conference
14458	9/23/2019	0 Discipline		Level 1 - Disruption/student conference	ce P	arent Contacted

14279 9/24/2019	1 Discipline	Level 1 (Disrespect/Defiance) - Student	Student Conference
12263 9/24/2019	4 Discipline	Level 1 (Bus misconduct) - Parent Called	Parent Contacted
13078 9/25/2019	3 Discipline	Level 1-Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
12315 9/25/2019	5 Discipline	Level 1 - Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
12263 9/26/2019	4 Discipline	Level 1/Disruptive behavior/parent confe	Parent Contacted
14316 9/26/2019	2 Discipline	Level 1 (Bus Misconduct) - Student Confe	Student Conference
13998 9/30/2019	3 Discipline	Level 1 - Inappropriate Language/student	Student Conference

				Irving School	
Student	Date	Grade Leve Log Type	Subtype	Title	Action Taken
13695	9/4/2019	2 Discipline		Major Disruption	Office Detention
13341	9/16/2019	5 Discipline		Detention	Office Detention
13087	9/16/2019	5 Discipline		Bus Behavior	Bus Sanction
14298	9/19/2019	0 Discipline		Discipline	Lunch Detention
14631	9/19/2019	1 Discipline		Physical Contact/Physical aggression/ Th	ISS
13087	9/20/2019	5 Discipline		Disrespectful	After School Detention
14226	9/23/2019	0 Discipline		Level 4 (Physical Aggression) - Student	Psychiatric Review
13716	9/24/2019	1 Discipline		Property Misuse	Parent Contacted
13716	9/24/2019	1 Discipline		Throwing Objects	Lunch Detention
13962	9/25/2019	2 Discipline		Inapproriate Behavior	Parent Contacted
14631	9/25/2019	1 Discipline		Physical Contact	Parent Contacted
13935	9/26/2019	5 Discipline		Defiance	Warning Only
13087	9/26/2019	5 Discipline		Inappropriate Language	Parent Contacted

				RAISE Academy	
Student	Date	Grade Leve Log Type	Subtype	Title	Action Taken
13406	9/10/2019	12 Discipline		Level 4 - Physical altercation (10d OSS)	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
13770	9/10/2019	9 Discipline		Level 4 - Physical altercation (10d OSS)	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
14010	9/10/2019	9 Discipline		Level 3 - Physical Contact (3days OSS)	OSS
13406	9/25/2019	12 Discipline		Level 4 - Severe Misconduct (10d OSS)	OSS
10949	9/25/2019	9 Discipline		Level 1- Inapproprate Language Toward An	ISS